CENTRAL SERIES
CONSUMER PRICE INDEX NUMBERS FOR INDUSTRIAL WORKERS FOR THE YEAR 2014
Base : 2001=100

SI. Month/ Godavari

No. Year Hyderabad|Guntur|Visakhapatnam|Warangal|Vijayawada Khani
1 January 212 242 243 249 239 247
2 February 210 244 241 249 237 248
3 March 211 244 241 250 236 255
4 April
5 May 215 254 262
6 June 215 258 263
7 July 220 267 269
8 August 221 267 271
9 September 221 265 267
10 October 220 265 268
11 November 221 265 268
12 December 220 263 266
AVERAGE

STATE SERIES

CONSUMER PRICE INDEX NUMBERS FOR INDUSTRIAL WORKERS FOR THE YEAR 2014
(Provisional)

Base : 2001=100

Sl Month/ All

No Year INDIAVizianagaram|KakinadaMiryalguda[TirupatiKothagudem(Nizamabad
1 |[January 237 258 257 251 242 251 255
2 |February 238 259 258 253 241 252 254
3 [March 239 260 259 253 242 254 255
4 |April

5 May 244 258 258 259
6 [June 246 262 261 262
7  |July 252 268 267 268
8 |August 253 270 268 270
9 |September| 253 270 265 269
10 [October 253 269 264 270
11 November | 253 269 264 270
12 |December®*| 253 272 264 272
AVERAGE

* - Provisional Index

LINKING FACTORS

Source: Labour Bureau, Government of India,
Shimla
|SL NO| CENTRE 1960=100 1982=100
|1 Hyderabad 5.23 4.79
|2 Guntur 5.60 4.57
|3 All India 4.93 4.63
|4 Kothagudem - 4.58

Source : Directorate of Economics & Statistics, Govt. of A. P.,
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ILINKING FACTORS
|SL NO | CENTRE

1
2

3

Visakhapatnam

Kakinada-
Rajahmandry

Warangal

Nizamabad-Bodhan

Godavarikhani (MGP)

Vijayawada
Vijayanagaram

1971=100 1960=100

2.48

2.55

2.36

2.52

2.49

1.87

1.81

1.90

1.89

1982=100
4.64

4.26

4.75

4.21

4.45

4.28
3.93
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